371
iglidur®
A180
Standard range from stock
The iglidur® A180 material complies with FOOD
AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION (FDA) regulations
For direct contact with food or pharmaceuticals
For wet environments

A180SM-0608-10
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.2
Part Number
A180SM-0608-10
30
°
30°
d 1
b1
d 2
f
0.5
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
A180SM-0608-10 6 +0.020 +0.068 8 10
A180SM-0810-10 8 +0.025 +0.083 10 10
A180SM-1012-10 10 +0.025 +0.083 12 10
A180SM-1214-15 12 +0.032 +0.102 14 15
A180SM-1618-15 16 +0.032 +0.102 18 15
A180SM-2023-20 20 +0.040 +0.124 23 20
A180SM-2528-30 25 +0.040 +0.124 28 30
A180SM-3034-20 30 +0.040 +0.124 34 20
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.co.uk/en/a180
iglidur® A180 | Product Range
Order key
Sleeve bearing

ASM-0103-02
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.2
30
°
30°
d 1
b1
d 2
f
0.5
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
ASM-0103-02 1.0 +0.020 +0.080 3.0 2.0
ASM-0104-02 1.5 +0.020 +0.080 4.0 2.0
ASM-0205-02 2.0 +0.020 +0.080 5.0 2.0
ASM-0205-03 2.0 +0.020 +0.080 5.0 3.0
ASM-0206-03 2.5 +0.020 +0.080 6.0 3.0
ASM-0305-03 3.0 +0.020 +0.080 5.0 3.0
ASM-0305-04 3.0 +0.020 +0.080 5.0 4.0
ASM-0306-03 3.0 +0.020 +0.080 6.0 3.0
ASM-0306-04 3.0 +0.020 +0.080 6.0 4.0
ASM-0407-03 4.0 +0.030 +0.105 7.0 3.0
ASM-0407-04 4.0 +0.030 +0.105 7.0 4.0
ASM-0407-06 4.0 +0.030 +0.105 7.0 6.0
ASM-0408-06 4.0 +0.030 +0.105 8.0 6.0
ASM-0508-04 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 8.0 4.0
ASM-0508-05 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 8.0 5.0
ASM-0508-08 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 8.0 8.0
ASM-0509-05 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 9.0 5.0
ASM-0509-08 5.0 +0.030 +0.105 9.0 8.0
ASM-0608-10 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 8.0 10.0
ASM-0609-06 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 9.0 6.0
ASM-0610-04 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 10.0 4.0
ASM-0610-06 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 10.0 6.0
ASM-0610-10 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 10.0 10.0
ASM-0612-06 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 12.0 6.0
ASM-0612-10 6.0 +0.030 +0.105 12.0 10.0
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
ASM-0710-05 7.0 +0.040 +0.130 10.0 5.0
ASM-0710-08 7.0 +0.040 +0.130 10.0 8.0
ASM-0810-06 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 10.0 6.0
ASM-0810-08 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 10.0 8.0
ASM-0810-10 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 10.0 10.0
ASM-0811-08 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 11.0 8.0
ASM-0811-12 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 11.0 12.0
ASM-0812-06 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 6.0
ASM-0812-08 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 8.0
ASM-0812-10 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 10.0
ASM-0812-12 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 12.0
ASM-0814-06 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 6.0
ASM-0814-10 8.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 10.0
ASM-0912-14 9.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 14.0
ASM-1012-10 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 12.0 10.0
ASM-1014-06 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 6.0
ASM-1014-08 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 8.0
ASM-1014-10 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 10.0
ASM-1014-16 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 14.0 16.0
ASM-1016-06 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 16.0 6.0
ASM-1016-10 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 16.0 10.0
ASM-1016-16 10.0 +0.040 +0.130 16.0 16.0
ASM-1214-20 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 14.0 20.0
ASM-1216-15 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 16.0 15.0
ASM-1216-20 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 16.0 20.0
iglidur® A200 | Product Range
Lifetime calculation, CAD files and much more support  www.igus.co.uk/en/a200
order
example

part number
ASM-0103-02
Order key
Sleeve bearing
Length b1
Outer diameter d2
Inner diameter d1
Metric
Type (Form S)
Material iglidur® A200
Dimensions according to ISO 3547-1 and special dimensions
Chamfer in relation to the d1
Dimensions [mm]
* after pressfit. Testing methods  page 55
389
iglidur®
A200
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
ASM-1218-08 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 8.0
ASM-1218-10 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 10.0
ASM-1218-15 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 15.0
ASM-1218-20 12.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 20.0
ASM-1416-10 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 16.0 10.0
ASM-1416-15 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 16.0 15.0
ASM-1416-20 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 16.0 20.0
ASM-1420-10 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 10.0
ASM-1420-15 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 15.0
ASM-1420-20 14.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 20.0
ASM-1517-10 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 17.0 10.0
ASM-1517-15 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 17.0 15.0
ASM-1521-10 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 21.0 10.0
ASM-1521-15 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 21.0 15.0
ASM-1521-20 15.0 +0.050 +0.160 21.0 20.0
ASM-1618-12 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 12.0
ASM-1618-20 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 18.0 20.0
ASM-1620-20 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 20.0
ASM-1620-25 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 20.0 25.0
ASM-1622-12 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 12.0
ASM-1622-15 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 15.0
ASM-1622-16 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 16.0
ASM-1622-20 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 20.0
ASM-1622-25 16.0 +0.050 +0.160 22.0 25.0
ASM-1824-12 18.0 +0.050 +0.160 24.0 12.0
ASM-1824-20 18.0 +0.050 +0.160 24.0 20.0
ASM-1824-30 18.0 +0.050 +0.160 24.0 30.0
ASM-2023-15 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 23.0 15.0
ASM-2023-20 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 23.0 20.0
ASM-2025-20 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 25.0 20.0
ASM-2025-15 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 25.0 15.0
ASM-2025-30 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 25.0 30.0
ASM-2026-15 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 15.0
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 b1
h13
ASM-2026-20 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 20.0
ASM-2026-30 20.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 30.0
ASM-2226-15 22.0 +0.065 +0.195 26.0 15.0
ASM-2228-10 22.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 10.0
ASM-2228-15 22.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 15.0
ASM-2228-20 22.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 20.0
ASM-2228-30 22.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 30.0
ASM-2430-15 24.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 15.0
ASM-2430-20 24.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 20.0
ASM-2430-30 24.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 30.0
ASM-2528-12 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 12.0
ASM-2528-20 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 28.0 20.0
ASM-2530-20 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 20.0
ASM-2530-30 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 30.0
ASM-2530-40 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 40.0
ASM-2532-20 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 20.0
ASM-2532-30 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 30.0
ASM-2532-40 25.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 40.0
ASM-2630-20 26.0 +0.065 +0.195 30.0 20.0
ASM-2632-30 26.0 +0.065 +0.195 32.0 30.0
ASM-2734-20 27.0 +0.065 +0.195 34.0 20.0
ASM-2734-30 27.0 +0.065 +0.195 34.0 30.0
ASM-2734-40 27.0 +0.065 +0.195 34.0 40.0
ASM-2833-20 28.0 +0.065 +0.195 33.0 20.0
ASM-2836-20 28.0 +0.065 +0.195 36.0 20.0
ASM-2836-30 28.0 +0.065 +0.195 36.0 30.0
ASM-2836-40 28.0 +0.065 +0.195 36.0 40.0
ASM-3038-20 30.0 +0.065 +0.195 38.0 20.0
ASM-3038-30 30.0 +0.065 +0.195 38.0 30.0
ASM-3038-40 30.0 +0.065 +0.195 38.0 40.0
ASM-3240-20 32.0 +0.080 +0.240 40.0 20.0
ASM-3240-30 32.0 +0.080 +0.240 40.0 30.0
ASM-3240-40 32.0 +0.080 +0.240 40.0 40.0
igus® (UK) Ltd. Northampton NN4 7PW | Phone +44 (0) 1604-677240  Fax -242 | www.igus.co.uk
iglidur® A200 | Product Range
Sleeve bearing
Dimensions [mm]

	>	 6	 to	 10	 0–0.036	 +0.013 +0.071	 0 +0.015
	>	 10	 to	 18	 0–0.043	 +0.016 +0.086	 0 +0.018
	>	 18	 to	 30	 0–0.052	 +0.020 +0.104	 0 +0.021
	>	 30	 to	 50	 0–0.062	 +0.025 +0.125	 0 +0.025
	>	 50	 to	 80	 0–0.074	 +0.030 +0.150	 0 +0.030
Table 07: Important tolerances for plain bearings
according to ISO 3547-1 after pressfit
415
iglidur®
A500
A500FM-0405-04
d1 [mm]: Ø 1–6 Ø 6–12 Ø 12–30 Ø > 30
f [mm]: 0.3 0.5 0.8 1.2
Part number d1 d1-Tolerance* d2 d3 b1 b2
d13 h13 -0,14
A500FM-0405-04 4.0 +0.010 +0.058 5.5 9.5 4.0 0.75
A500FM-0608-06 6.0 +0.010 +0.058 8.0 12.0 6.0 1.0
A500FM-0810-10 8.0 +0.013 +0.071 10.0 15.0 10.0 1.0
A500FM-1012-09 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 18.0 9.0 1.0
A500FM-1012-15 10.0 +0.013 +0.071 12.0 18.0 15.0 1.0
A500FM-1214-13 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 20.0 13.0 1.0
A500FM-1214-15 12.0 +0.016 +0.086 14.0 20.0 15.0 1.0
A500FM-1517-17 15.0 +0.016 +0.086 17.0 23.0 17.0 1.0
A500FM-1618-17 16.0 +0.016 +0.086 18.0 24.0 17.0 1.0
A500FM-2023-21 20.0 +0.020 +0.104 23.0 30.0 21.0 1.5
A500FM-3034-40 30.0 +0.020 +0.104 34.0 42.0 40.0 2.0
A500FM-3539-40 35.0 +0.025 +0.125 39.0 47.0 40.0 2.0
igus® (UK) Ltd. Northampton NN4 7PW | Phone +44 (0) 1604-677240  Fax -242 | www.igus.co.uk
iglidur® A500 | Product Range
order
example